

COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, NAGAON AFFILIATED TO GAUHATI UNIVERSITY, RECOGNIZED BY NCTE ACCREDITED BY NAAC (2014) ESTD:1992

6.2.1 : Links to the Strategic Plan:

Sl. No.	Name	URL
1	Strategic Plan Policy Document	https://www.collegeofeducation.co.in/iqac/352.pdf
2	Strategic Plan Student Union	https://www.collegeofeducation.co.in/iqac/353.pdf
3	Strategic Plan Cells And Committees	https://www.collegeofeducation.co.in/iqac/350.pdf

Sorah

Dr. Sewali Borah Coordinator, IQAC College of Education, Nagaon



Daxuah

Principal College of Education Negaon (Assam)